

Special Case no. 02 of 24 (03/24)

CNR NO. WBDD01-000068-2024

JO No. WB00690

Order No. 57 / 14.01.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused and Evidence of CSWs.

All the 06 accused on C.B are present in the court and file hazira.

Ld. P.P is present and files hazira.

No witness is present today as submitted by the Ld. P.P.

To date 15.01.2024 for production and evidence as per schedule.

Accuseds be remanded to the J/C till the next date.

Dictated and Corr. By me

Spl Judge, Under POCSO Act
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur

Spl Judge, Under POCSO Act
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur